Made to fit Your Patients.
Made to fit You.
Based on over 10 years of clinical experience, E-vita Open Neo is the next generation
hybrid stent graft system for aortic arch and descending thoracic aorta repair with
Frozen Elephant Trunk technique.
Evolving with You
Supraortic trunks management with island technique or
sequential anastomoses for optimized arch reconstruction

treatment of thoraco-abdominal aneurysms, European Journal of Cardio-Thoracic Surgery, Volume 58, Isssue 6, Pages 1296-1303,
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
Vascular Graft
Part Ø (mm)
Stent Graft Part
Ø (mm)
Length
Stent Graft
(mm)
95HG2620L120-C01 26 20 120
95HG2624L120-C01 26 24 120
95HG2624L175-C01 26 24 175
95HG2626L120-C01 26 26 120
95HG2828L120-C01 28 28 120
95HG2828L180-C01 28 28 180
95HG3030L120-C01 30 30 120
95HG3030L180-C01 30 30 180
95HG3033L130-C01 30 33 130
95HG3033L180-C01 30 33 180
95HG3036L130-C01 30 36 130
95HG3036L180-C01 30 36 180
95HG3040L130-C01 30 40 130
95HG3040L180-C01 30 40 180
Straight Configuration
Catalog
Number
Vascular Graft
Part Ø (mm)
Stent Graft Part
Ø (mm)
Length
Stent Graft
(mm)
95HG2622L120-C02 26 22 120
95HG2624L120-C02 26 24 120
95HG2624L175-C02 26 24 175
95HG2626L120-C02 26 26 120
95HG2626L180-C02 26 26 180
95HG2828L120-C02 28 28 120
95HG2828L180-C02 28 28 180
95HG3030L120-C02 30 30 120
95HG3030L180-C02 30 30 180
95HG3033L130-C02 30 33 130
95HG3033L180-C02 30 33 180
95HG3036L130-C02 30 36 130
95HG3036L180-C02 30 36 180
95HG3040L130-C02 30 40 130
95HG3040L180-C02 30 40 180
Branched Configuration
Catalog
Number
Vascular Graft
Part Ø (mm)
Stent Graft Part
Ø (mm)
Length
Stent Graft
(mm)
95HG2624L175-C03 26 24 175
95HG2626L180-C03 26 26 180
95HG2828L180-C03 28 28 180
95HG3030L180-C03 30 30 180
95HG3033L180-C03 30 33 180
95HG3036L180-C03 30 36 180
95HG3040L180-C03 30 40 180
Trifurcated Configuration
Vascular graft length: 100 mm without tension on every
configuration and size
Perfusion branch: diameter of 10 mm and length without